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Trading Activity for September 20th, 2023

Volume Trades Value
1,742,200.00 4,493.00 $22,758,489.50
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
WEED TSX 280,700 74 $365,255.00
BTE TSX 122,000 83 $688,190.00
ACB TSX 117,300 48 $131,684.00
ATH TSX 69,300 45 $270,023.00
CVE TSX 50,900 298 $1,396,163.00
BTO TSX 48,600 53 $207,098.00
DML TSX 41,500 22 $90,873.00
TVE TSX 37,000 63 $145,725.00
CPG TSX 36,300 72 $399,189.00
el Venture 35,000 2 $1,400.00
Su TSX 33,200 303 $1,542,755.00
NWH.UN TSX 29,100 72 $186,598.00
NXE TSX 25,700 202 $212,661.00
AQN TSX 25,600 54 $240,715.00
RAU Venture 25,000 2 $13,000.00
XU TSX 24,000 9 $736,510.00
SDE TSX 23,500 144 $96,667.00
BNS TSX 22,300 207 $1,442,992.00
EVTG NEO 20,000 1 $200.00
WCP TSX 16,000 75 $185,456.00
ABX TSX 16,000 42 $356,059.00
T TSX 15,700 85 $361,202.00
HQU TSX 15,500 11 $219,911.00
TLRY TSX 14,700 28 $49,511.00
XRE TSX 13,300 8 $215,111.00
MFC TSX 13,000 77 $341,727.00
CHR TSX 12,200 26 $29,776.00
HQD TSX 12,200 14 $237,786.00
HUT TSX 12,200 37 $33,431.00
KRR TSX 11,400 30 $48,591.00
ILLM TSX 11,400 15 $23,592.00
K TSX 11,000 20 $77,710.00
MARV Venture 11,000 3 $505.00
cJ TSX 10,700 15 $78,382.00
SGY TSX 10,500 51 $98,279.00
ENB TSX 10,000 75 $471,908.00
EFX TSX 9,500 38 $75,140.00
NPI TSX 8,700 66 $206,390.00
BIR TSX 8,400 33 $64,881.00
BB TSX 8,000 42 $55,393.00
NGD TSX 7,900 10 $11,066.00
0GC TSX 7,700 25 $21,662.00
HBM TSX 7,600 29 $49,561.00

VLE TSX 7,300 18 $20,568.00



G Vergyre 6,860 62 $32289980

CSs TSX 6,800 47 $40,066.00
AC TSX 6,000 32 $118,771.00
AMC TSX 5,800 18 $16,528.00
TCW TSX 5,700 37 $27,893.00
CEU TSX 5,700 19 $22,488.00
ETHH.B TSX 5,400 1 $41,148.00
TD TSX 5,300 38 $441,495.00
CRDL TSX 5,200 22 $6,886.00
IAU TSX 5,100 11 $12,420.00
AR TSX 5,000 4 $3,010.00
CNQ TSX 4,800 47 $407,396.00
NDM TSX 4,500 4 $2,225.00
HWX TSX 4,500 29 $32,531.00
CM TSX 4,400 38 $243,324.00
CG TSX 4,400 19 $31,926.00
BLX TSX 4,400 15 $141,318.00
GLXY TSX 4,200 18 $20,230.00
OSK TSX 3,700 11 $9,874.00
CJR.B TSX 3,600 5 $3,960.00
XEG TSX 3,600 4 $61,497.00
AOI TSX 3,600 24 $11,166.00
X TSX 3,400 19 $100,918.00
TECK.B TSX 3,400 32 $193,143.00
WELL TSX 3,200 9 $13,993.00
ZAG TSX 3,200 3 $41,792.00
WRN TSX 3,200 3 $6,178.00
ZEB TSX 3,200 14 $105,372.00
FM TSX 3,100 29 $105,104.00
LUN TSX 3,000 27 $29,908.00
RHC Venture 3,000 6 $922.50
ERF TSX 2,800 8 $64,338.00
XBM TSX 2,700 2 $52,559.00
XBB TSX 2,700 2 $71,721.00
POW TSX 2,600 11 $98,584.00
FFH TSX 2,600 26 $2,998,162.00
XDIV TSX 2,600 7 $65,495.00
RNW TSX 2,500 20 $32,353.00
Joy TSX 2,500 13 $13,903.00
ETHX.B TSX 2,400 2 $18,856.00
SHOP TSX 2,400 18 $185,717.00
IVN TSX 2,400 14 $28,633.00
U.UN TSX 2,300 20 $51,346.00
OTEX TSX 2,300 15 $114,955.00
XUT TSX 2,300 2 $60,063.00
BITF TSX 2,300 4 $3,538.00
MEG TSX 2,300 19 $58,476.00
GLO TSX 2,300 11 $4,657.00
TNT.UN TSX 2,200 3 $5,301.00
FTS TSX 2,200 18 $121,396.00
ZEN Venture 2,200 8 $3,836.00
EGLX TSX 2,000 2 $860.00
XIC TSX 2,000 10 $64,882.00
MGA TSX 2,000 4 $670.00
T™Q TSX 2,000 2 $1,270.00
oGl TSX 2,000 10 $4,245.00
HITI Venture 2,000 8 $4,941.00
FURY TSX 2,000 2 $970.00
MDA TSX 2,000 18 $22,726.00
SIE Venture 2,000 2 $125.00

CCco TSX 1,900 16 $101,026.00



DIR.UN
RPF

MKB
HIU
ZDI
BBD.B
PD
DOL
TFPM
CLS
ZFL
DSG
KNT
XEC
ERO
BTCC
FIND
GAU

HR.UN
WPM
LAM
HND
BIP.UN
CGX
PPL
LSPD
EMA
clGl
TRP
GIL
XFN
BN
DPM
EDR
EU
PK
RQP
VET
EQX
IMG
ZJK
TSU
HSD
ZCs
STN
XDV
EMP.A
PLTH
TAL
KLS
EFR
STND
BARU
AU
FCU
ZAIR
MN
GTWO
BIG
GXE
LABS

TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX

1,900
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

N WN AN ~NgQRorrrNG

= =
v L ovibhovoomowNw©

= = R
NogrgoOorog

=
HIEN

HF NNNRFRFRNNRFEFRFREFWKFENPAPNOOORN

$26,543.00
$30,282.00

$32,562.00
$24,606.00
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$17,987.00
$2,548.00
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AFN TSX 200 2 $11,170.00
TRUL CNSX 200 2 $1,789.00
IFC TSX 200 2 $40,210.00
AP.UN TSX 200 2 $4,110.00
VIU TSX 200 2 $6,100.00
CMAG TSX 200 1 $5,042.00
AKE TSX 200 2 $2,117.00
FEC TSX 200 2 $2,088.00
LAC TSX 100 1 $2,502.00
MI.UN TSX 100 1 $1,432.00
IPCO TSX 100 1 $1,289.00
DFY TSX 100 1 $3,738.00
SGD Venture 100 1 $450.00
FL Venture 100 1 $111.00
DNTL TSX 100 1 $612.00
XIT TSX 100 1 $4,475.00
TFI TSX 100 1 $17,740.00
AX.UN TSX 100 1 $696.00
LUG TSX 100 1 $1,618.00
ALA TSX 100 1 $2,695.00
PET TSX 100 1 $2,523.00
DLR TSX 100 1 $1,378.00
DGS.PR.A TSX 100 1 $963.00
S) TSX 100 1 $6,622.00
MTL TSX 100 1 $1,360.00
EXRO TSX 100 1 $221.00
WN TSX 100 1 $15,414.00
CRON TSX 100 1 $293.00
FNV TSX 100 1 $19,297.00
CPX TSX 100 1 $4,161.00
CCA TSX 100 1 $6,400.00
CRT.UN TSX 100 1 $1,473.00
TXP TSX 100 1 $112.00
HOU TSX 100 1 $1,776.00
CURA CNSX 100 1 $610.00
PSK TSX 100 1 $2,522.00
Al TSX 100 1 $1,102.00
ARIS TSX 100 1 $330.00
XFR TSX 100 1 $2,019.00
KMP.UN TSX 100 1 $1,869.00
TCS TSX 100 1 $2,674.00
GEI TSX 100 1 $2,072.00
EDV TSX 100 1 $2,772.00
ACO.X TSX 100 1 $3,687.00
ZEQT TSX 100 1 $4,061.00
XHB TSX 100 1 $1,811.00
SES TSX 100 1 $789.00
CAE TSX 100 1 $3,300.00
DIV TSX 100 1 $279.00
GMG Venture 100 1 $170.00
TCL.A TSX 100 1 $1,205.00
AAV TSX 100 1 $959.00
ZGRO TSX 100 1 $3,701.00
LEV TSX 100 1 $277.00
MRG.UN TSX 100 1 $1,583.00
LA Venture 100 1 $1,098.00
PMZ.UN TSX 100 1 $1,408.00
BAM TSX 100 1 $4,814.00
HOM.U TSX 100 1 $1,224.00
ZUT TSX 100 1 $2,098.00
GOLD TSX 100 1 $109.00
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$364.00
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$4,610.00
$281,643.00
$1,094.00
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